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B S E Ltd ,

Regd. Office : Floor 25

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,

Dalal Street,

Mumbai — 400 001.

lNDIA‘S M051

musm) comm

STOCK CODE — COCHRDM 513353

DEMATISIN — INE105D01013

Dear Sirs.

Sub: Compliance Lmder Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and

Disclosure Requirements) Reglations 2015

In pursuant of Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure

Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the company has issued duplicate share

certificate in lieu of ori inal which were reported lost as detailed below:

39* 33$ Sl.No Name of share Old Distinctive New Date of No. of

holder Certificate Numbers Cert. issue Shares

No. No.

From To

RAJENDRA F 20949 3992401 3992500 47105 13/08/2019 100

THAKRE 20950 3992501 3992600 47105 100

20951 3992601 3992700 47105 100

REENA R 20952 3992701 3992800 47105 100

THAKRE 20953 3992801 3992900 47105 100

20954 3992901 3993000 47105 100

20955 3993001 3993100 47105 100

21908 4088301 4088400 47105 100

22410 4138501 4138600 47105 100

026756 22411 4138601 4138700 47105 100

22412 4138701 4138800 47105 100

22413 4138801 4138900 47105 100

22414 4138901 4139000 47105 100

22416 4139101 4139200 47105 100

Kindly take the above on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
for COCHIN MINERALS AND RUTILE LIMITED,

i913/
Suresh Kumar P,

C GM (Finance) & Company Secretary
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S.K.D.C. CONSULTANTS LIMITED
CIN : U74140TZ1953PL0008301

Registrars and Share Transfer Agents I Software Consultants

Ref.Nc. : CMR\SE\ID\INW - 71301

COCHIN MINERALS AND RUTILE LTD

P.B.N0.73 VIII/224
MARKET ROAD

ALUVA

683101

Sir

Folio : 026756

Name(s) : RAJENDRA P THAKRE

J/W : REENA R THAKRE

We would like to inform you

issued in lieu of original which were reported last,

below.

August 13,

BREEZE

2019

that duplicate share certificata(s) is / are

as datailed

From To

20949 3992401

20950 3992501

20951 3992601

20952 3992701

20953 3992801

20954 3992901

20955 3993001

1
21908 4088301

’

22410 4138501

22411 4138601

22412 4138701

22413 4138801

22414 4138901

22416 4139101

3992500

3992600

3992700

3992800

5992900

3993000

3993100

4088400

4138600

4138700

4138800

4138900

4139000

4139200 100

Data
of issue

13/05/2019
13/03/2019
13/08/2019
13/05/2019
13/08/2019
15/08/2019
13/08/2019
13/08/2019
13/08/2019

15/08/2019
13/08/2019
13/08/2019
13/08/2019
13/08/2019

we request you to submit this informaton as per Regulation 59(3) of SEBI

(Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation 2015, to

the folowing Stock Exchanga(s).

l ESE LIMITED

Kindly acknowledge

Thanking You

Yours faithfully.

x11 NJ_

c,

K.Mar1muthu

Kanapazhy Tewersv 3rd Floor. 1391/A-1, Sathy Road. Ganapamy, Coimbatore , 641 006.

Phone : +91 0422 4958995, 2539835. 2589836 Fax +91 0422 2539837

E—mail infofigskdc-consultamsvcom Web:vwstkdciconsukamscom


